
Item # Size (inch) Class

1 12 3
2 15 3
3 18 3
4 24 3
5 30 3
6 36 3
7 42 3
8 48 3
9 54 3

10 60 3
11 66 3
12 72 3

13 (#18) 14” x 
23” 3

14 (#24) 19” x 
30” 3

15 (#30) 24” x 
38” 3

16 (#36) 29” x 
45” 3

17 (#42) 34” x 
53” 3

18 (#48) 38” x 
60” 3

19 (#54) 43” x 
68” 3

20 (#60) 48” x 
76” 3

21 (#72) 58" x 
91" 3

Item # Size (inch) Class  Price
Picked Up 

Price
Delivered

Price
Painted Gate

Price 
C Madison 

Gate

Price
Picked Up

Price
Delivered

Price
Painted Gate

Price 
C Madison 

Gate
22 12 3  $       261.80  $       261.80 $336.15 $336.15
23 15 3  $       284.90  $       284.90 $368.55 $368.55
24 18 3  $       311.85  $       311.85 $405.00 $405.00
25 24 3  $       396.55  $       396.55 $639.90 $639.90
26 30 3  $       446.60  $       446.60 $1,044.90 $1,044.90
27 36 3  $       708.40  $       708.40 $1,239.30 $1,239.30
28 42 3  $       843.15  $       843.15 $1,474.20 $1,474.20
29 48 3  $       950.95  $       950.95 $1,899.45 $1,899.45
30 54 3  $    1,740.20  $    1,740.20 $2,215.35 $2,215.35
31 60 3  $    2,017.40  $    2,017.40 $2,454.30 $2,454.30
32 66 3  $    2,163.70  $    2,163.70 $2,721.60 $2,721.60

APRON ENDWALLS CONCRETE PIPE

$81.58

$97.01

$117.07

$146.36

$235.57

VENDOR NAME County Materials - Madison Pipe

$10.43
$12.33
$15.49
$23.46

$12.33
$15.49
$23.46

CONCRETE PIPE
Price/Foot
Picked Up

 Price/Foot
Delivered 

 Price/Foot
Delivered 

Price/Foot
Picked Up

$10.43

$39.76

$50.05

$69.60

$32.63
$57.82
$61.07
$79.34
$104.75
$123.95
$151.09
$178.06

$32.13

$32.63
$57.82
$61.07
$79.34
$104.75
$123.95
$151.09
$178.06

$32.13

$39.76

$50.05

$69.60

$81.58

$97.01

$117.07

$146.36

$235.57
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33 72 3  $    2,421.65  $    2,421.65 $3,227.85 $3,227.85

34 (#18) 14” x 
23” 3  $       404.20  $       404.20 $421.20 $421.20

35 (#24) 19” x 
30” 3  $       512.05  $       512.05 $680.40 $680.40

36 (#30) 24” x 
38” 3  $       635.25  $       635.25 $1,101.60 $1,101.60

37 (#36)29”x4
5” 3  $       823.90  $       823.90 $1,296.00 $1,296.00

Item #  Price/Foot
Picked Up 

Price/Foot 
Delivered

Price
Integral 

Base

Price
Keyed Cover

Price/Foot
Picked Up

Price/Foot 
Delivered

Price
Integral 

Base

Price
Keyed Cover

38  $         76.95  $         76.95 $101.25
39  $         60.75  $         60.75 $105.30 $105.30
40  $         62.00  $         62.00 $130.20 $130.20
41  $       139.50  $       139.50 $235.60 $235.60
42  $       182.90  $       182.90 $282.10 $282.10
43  $       260.40  $       260.40 $390.60 $390.60
44  $       350.30  $       350.30 $496.00 $496.00

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

$40.00

Price
Delivered

Price
Picked Up

$17.60

$26.40

$29.60

$40.00

$43.20

$67.20

Pipe Ties (each)

5’ Diam.
6’ Diam.
7’ Diam.
8’ Diam.

Size (feet)

2’ x 3’
3’ Diam.
4’ Diam.

Item Description

RC Adj. Ring: 24” 
dia. x 2”

RC Adj. Ring: 24” 
dia. x 3”

RC Adj. Ring: 24” 
dia. x 4”

MISC. MATERIALS

$52.00 $52.00

$17.60

$40.00

$67.20

$43.20

$18.40

$26.40

$33.60

RC Adj: 24” x 36” x 
2”

RC Adj: 24” x 36” x 
3”

RC Adj: 24” x 36” x 
6”

Lubricant: 3 ½ gal 
pail

Mastic: 5 ½ gal pail

1 ¼” Mastic Jt 
Mat’l. 14’6”/roll
1 ¾” Mastic Jt 
Mat’l. 12’0”/roll

3 ½” x 3/8” Mastic 
Jt Mat’l. 16’/roll

Item #

INLETS AND MANHOLES

Price
Picked Up

Price
Delivered

$18.40

$26.40

$33.60

$29.60

$41.25 $41.25

$26.40

$40.00
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